Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

du‘)s&g:a)&bu‘;g\))

o B 1S ) i S o ke

S S S Ay S S (53 e G 5o O 2 pdllae S

dLMnégjma)ﬂmuﬁ?%\SQ\ﬁéu

U S s O

S sl G () oyl

= U adlad e (e gy pdlae (o

o Ll ool K S o yilae

AT LIV L R . I O BIFPS S J

d\ﬂ)ﬁé}héﬁj)@&d‘}‘énwuﬁ

wdﬁﬁdﬁdi&wwgyﬁcuwdil\sﬂm@ul

d‘;ﬁéaﬁwa)ﬁmuﬂsda\.ﬂ

Up s Al g )y g amy 2 Al i o pdlas (S

d‘;}fimmwaa)ﬁh.nésum

O S8 S O o e 04 S ORS

Answers Choice

A, s

PR
S8
ETPETS

.f

BT

> 0OU » DOWP DOWr DOEP» DOEP» DOEP» OOEP» DOE>r DOEr U0®P» D0O®r U0EP» D0OWr 0OO®

B. s~
C. dee alens
D. o ilas



16

17

18

19

20

o s e L dee

e 2sase e o pllae (s

g‘u}f)ﬁ&mé)ﬂ‘u 03 2 S e pmdl (S A8 (e o il S

b (S el S dlae e g5l

2O Godlee il S LS g Al (S

:

NP-Ep
Ghsn A

Ty
SRR

ol 8l

S A
(a8l

DOWP» TOWm» 0O

shaly

Jelis

o5 S
Js> dwe ol

oow

LS ol
P=3S

oow
)



